Blutspenden in 72531 Hohenstein bis zum 13.06.2025

Sa
Di
Mi
Fr

17.05.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

Hohenstein-Ernstthal 09337
AZURIT Seniorenzentrum Pfefferkorn - Cafeteria
Karl-May-Stral3e 12/14

Hohenstein-Ernstthal 09337 - Wiistenbrand
Wistenbrand Ortschaftsverwaltung
StralRe der Einheit 14

Hohenstein 72531
Hohensteinhalle
Hohensteinschule 3

Hohenstein-Ernstthal 09337
AZURIT Seniorenzentrum Pfefferkorn - Cafeteria
Karl-May-Stral3e 12/14



